600MU23 Group: 1

team

Wales
Netherlands
Chinese Taipei
South Africa
Germany
Switzerland
Basque Country

England

Match Team

10

1

12
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14

country

Wales
Netherlands
Chinese Taipei
South Africa
Germany
Switzerland
Basque Country

England

Wales
Chinese Taipei
Germany
Basque Country
Wales
Netherlands
Germany
Switzerland
Wales
Netherlands
Germany
Switzerland
Wales

South Africa

Team Ctn
Netherlands 0 |0
South Africa 0 |0
Switzerland 2 0
England 1 10
Chinese Taipei 1 10
South Africa 6 |5
Basque Country 0
England 0
South Africa 2 0
Chinese Taipei 5 2
England 1
Basque Country 0 0
Germany 0 |0
England 0 3

Scr

weight
582.60
598.70
595.80
589.00
592.10
589.60
595.10

577.50

Time

0.12-0.30 -
0.25-0.34 -
3.23-1.44-
1.19-1.11-
1.32-1.22-
7.06 - 4.54 -
1.37-1.00 -
3.25-2.27 -
2.36-1.01 -
5.29-2.37 -
6.09 - 2.23 -
2.20-1.38 -
0.26-0.32 -

6.43-0.38 -
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B Netherlands Switzerland F |0 0 |0 3 |2.12-1.35-

C |Chinese Taipei [BasqueCountry G [0 5 |8 |0 |4.34-2.02-

A Wales England HI|6 0 |0 3 |217-1.25-
E |Germany South Africa D0 O [0 3 [6.22-0.28-
B |Netherlands Basque Country G |0 0 |3 |0 [0.50-0.40-

C |Chinese Taipei [Switzerland F 4 6 N 0 |417-253-

A Wales Basque Country G |3 0 |0 3 [1.20-1.38-
B |Netherlands England H |0 0 |3 0 |1.23-1.02-
C |Chinese Taipei |Germany E [0 2 B 0 [5.03-1.11-
D |South Africa Switzerland F P 2 |8 0 [5.18-1.10-

H England ChineseTaipei € |1 0 |0 3 [2.55-2.48-
B |Netherlands Germany E [0 1 B 0 [|6.16-0.36-
G |Basque Country |South Africa D0 O [0 3 [5.36-0.15-

A Wales Switzerland F [0 O |0 3 [0.46-0.49-
Scorelist Ctnl]A B € D E F |G H
Wales 12 |-o o o o o o o
Netherlands 11 |3 o o 3 0 3 3
Chinese Taipei 6 |3 3 .o 3 1 3 3
South Africa 6 |3 1 3 . 3 3 3 3
Germany 6 |3 o o o . 0 3 3
Switzerland g8 Is 3 o o 3 . 3 3
Basque Country 7 |3 0 0 0 0 |0 . 0
England 103 o o o o o 3
Cautiontable |A B C D E F G H [t

Wales |.o 1 2 o o 3 6 |12
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Netherlands
Chinese Taipei
South Africa
Germany
Switzerland
Basque Country

England
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Final and placing 600MU23

1South Africa  Chinese Taipei |3 0 6.46 - 1.21 -

2 Netherlands  Switzerland 3 0 1.41-1.17 -

3 South Africa Netherlands 3 0 3.42-0.47 -

4 Chinese Taipei Switzerland 3 0 3.50-2.32 -

2024 TWIF World Outdoor Championships Mannheim

Mannheim 2024-09-04 - 2024-09-08

Final Result 600MU23
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